Price List

ACADEMIC UNIFORM
Junior SS Shirt

Senior SS Shirt

Shorts

Trousers

Knit Jumper

Blazer

Junior Tie

Senior Tie

ACCESSORIES
School Bag
Bucket Hat

Cap

Belt

Ankle Socks

Vet Hi Vis SS Polo
Vet Hi Vis LS Polo
Vet SS Polo

midford

40.00
40.00
42.00
57.00
88.00
200.00
25.00

@ hH H hH H H PhH Ph

25.00

88.00
15.00
15.00
22.00
10.00
26.00
34.00

@ hH H BH L L H Ph

32.00

ST EDWARD'S
COLLEGE

WHERE YOUNG MEN ACHIEVE

Sports Uniform

Sport Polo $ 40.00
Sport Shorts $ 32.00
Track Pants $ 67.00
Track Jacket $ 77.00

Prices are correct as of 11th November 2024
(prices may change without notice)

Midford is a division of Georges Apparel Pty Limited
75 Ashford Avenue, Milperra NSW 2214

W: www.midford.com.au



