Price List



ACADEMIC UNIFORM		Sports Uniform	
Junior SS Shirt	\$ 40.00	Sport Polo	\$
Senior SS Shirt	\$ 40.00	Sport Shorts	\$
Shorts	\$ 42.00	Track Pants	\$
Trousers	\$ 57.00	Track Jacket	\$
Knit Jumper	\$ 88.00		
Blazer	\$ 200.00		
Junior Tie	\$ 25.00		
Senior Tie	\$ 25.00		
400F000DIF0			
ACCESSORIES			
School Bag	\$ 88.00		
Bucket Hat	\$ 15.00		
Cap	\$ 15.00		
Belt	\$ 22.00		
Ankle Socks	\$ 10.00		
Vet Hi Vis SS Polo	\$ 26.00		
Vet Hi Vis LS Polo	\$ 34.00		
Vet SS Polo	\$ 32.00		



Prices are correct as of 11th November 2024 (prices may change without notice)